
First Name Last Name Email
Joel Adams Joelgfs48@gmail.com
Hazel Adams-Shango info@beingspecialnyc.com
Eve Adrian eadrian@pa.gov
Ebonie Alexander Ebonie@bflt.org
Ashley Allen Jones aallen@i2capitalcorp.com
Nicholas Amartey nicholasamartey@gmail.com
Ruth Anderson ruth.anderson@usda.gov
Paul Anderson psanders@ilstu.edu
John Anderson johnandersonrr@gmail.com
Sally Anglin sally@aviatorfarms.com
Rudy Arredondo latinofarmers@live.com
Ramayla Ashford Odom msramayla@gmail.com
Michele Auzenne amauzenne@csuchico.edu
Mike Badzmierowski mike.badzmierowski@oda.oregon.gov
Linda Baker ldbaker@vet.upenn.edu
Simanti Banerjee simanti.banerjee@unl.edu
Rachael Barger rachael@bargerltd.com
Marshall Bartlett Marshall@homeplacepastures.com
Alexis Bass bass@invariantgr.com
Stan Bates bigskyagriculture@gmail.com
mark beam mark@beaming.com
Leo Beckerman leo@zerofoodprint.org
Genny Beltrone gbeltrone@capitolcounsel.com
Glenn Bergman glenn@berkshireagventures.org
Jeff Bigelow bigelowj@waterborne-env.com
Donal Bissainte dbissainte@ufl.edu
Joseph Bivens dandbfarms@gmail.com
Matthew Blair mblair@tnstate.edu
A.J. Boyce adner.boyce@tnc.org
Luther Brauch lutherbrauch02@gmail.com
Cassidy Brazeel cassidy@projectfoodbox.org
Steve Brazeel steve@sunterraonline.com
Lauren Breynaert lauren@mynocarbon.com
Gina Bria Gina@hyrationfoundation.org
Casey Brooksher cwbrooksher@yahoo.com
JAMES BROWN W2wllc@gmail.com
Isabel Brumley isabel.brumley@usda.gov
Justine Bucholz jlbucholz@yahoo.com
Sylvia Burgos Toftness farmtable_ed@farmtablefoundation.org
Jennifer Calandra jennifercalandra711@gmail.com
Jessica Campbell jessica@growingbridges.com
Isabel Campos-Gordon info@thewaterfactory.net
Christopher Carter ckcarter@leepfoods.com
Christina Chanes Christina.chanes@uvi.edu
anthony chavez achavez@thelearnersgroup.com
Michael Choi choi@ponixfarms.com



Tessah Christian 88LeapingLavenderGoats@gmail.com
norman clark moutaintophopsnaz@gmail.com
Michaela Clowser mclowser@beef.org
matthew coda matt@aegiscreek.com
Luis Copeland luis.copeland@vrinko.com
Ben Crockett ben@berkshireagventures.org
Tom Cropper T.Cropper@PelatonPharma.com
phil cruver phil@catalinabiotech.org
Tammy Cushing tcushing@ufl.edu
Jorge da Silva jorge.dasilva@agnet.tamu.edu
Mary Daughtrey marydaughtrey@protonmail.com
Laura Dawson sofi@TheSpiritofFood.com
Lori Daytner ldaytner@donservices.org
Chris DeLong crdelong@delongcompany.com
Jordan Devries jordan.devries@macd.org
Liping Di ldi@gmu.edu
Jon Dockter nafa@alfalfa.org
Aldyen Donnelly aldyen.donnelly@gmail.com
Jynessa Dutka-Gianelli jgianelli@umass.edu
John Ely john.ely@heartland.io
Scott Ely scottely@producersmarket.com
Audrey Epp Schmidt audrey@propagateventures.com
abdelkader errajraji abdelkader.errajraji@yahoo.fr
Frank Etheridge frank@beyondharvestfoods.com
Christopher Ewere chrisoze@yahoo.com
Brian Fagundes brianf@wildfarmalliance.org
Katherine Ferguson katherine.ferguson2@va.gov
Denise Fields fieldsdm@milwaukee.k12.wi.us
Dan Fitzpatrick dan@fwcapital.org
Gloria Flora gloria.flora@pina.in
Kori Floyd korifloyd@yahoo.com
Joe Francis jjjso44@gmail.com
Dr. Ado Garba adogarbak@gmail.com
Teresa Garcia-Moore teresa.garcia-moore@sustainabilityconsortium.org
Q. TALECIA GARRETT QTalecia@Garretteci.com
Vivian Georgalas viviang@agspire.com
Aaron Gilbertie agilbertie@krishidiagnostics.com
Jillian Gilmer jgilmer@gevo.com
Andrew Gleason andrew.gleason@ecocert.com
Gregory Goins gdgoins@ncat.edu
Miguel Gonzalez miguel.gonzalez@bcarbon.org
Sandra Gonzalez sandra@nlfrta.org
Austin Goodman austin@aagoodman.com
Terry Goolsby pisanot1@terpmail.umd.edu
Kim Gordon kim@hbfeggs.com
Brodie Griffin bgriffin@amalsugar.com
Kiefer Grossi Kiefer@G4energy.com



Darlene Gunther dgunther007@gmail.com
James Hafner jim@landforgood.org
Randall Haley randallhaley@windstream.net
Jeff Hallowell jeff@biomasscontrols.com
Josh Hankins jhankins@usarice.com
Rikaza Hassan rikaza@delunecorp.com
Jasmine Hendrix Jhendrix@sr1tech.org
lisa hollister twinbridgefarm@aol.com
Dr. JohnElla Holmes johnella@ksu.edu
Julie Howe julie.howe@ag.tamu.edu
Timothy Hromatka timothy@rumination.io
Darrell Huddleston dhudd7@hotmail.com
Jason Hughes jason.hughes@wvstateu.edu
Bryan Hummel hummel.bryan@epa.gov
Joyce Hunter joycie.hunter@comcast.net
Tunsisa Hurisso hurissot@lincolnu.edu
henrietta Isaboke hisaboke@worldfarmers.org
Gaddafi Ismail szahir@delunecorp.com
Fred Iutzi fred@savannainstitute.org
Keyvan Izadi keyvan@onetreeplanted.org
Brittany Jablonsky brittany.jablonsky@fccouncil.com
Michael Jacobs michael.jacobs@ibm.com
Dana Jacobs dana@carbon180.org
Anthony James anthony.james.speed@gmail.com
Rachael Jamison rjamison@awc.org
Anna Jaramillo-Scarborough anne.jaramillo-scarborough@usda.gov
Celia Jenkins jenkinsc@cochise.edu
Brennen Jensen brennen@ecoshift.com
Xinhua Jia xinhua.jia@ndsu.edu
Justin Johnson justin.johnson@evergreen-efficiency.com
Diallo Johnson Diallo@alluviumgroup.com
Lisa Jones lisa.lagana@mail.wvu.edu
Cary Junior sempafarms@gmail.com
Sheila Karpf sheila@taxpayer.net
Christina Kelcourse Christina.w.kelcourse@outlook.com
john kenley jkenley@biofiltro.com
Dawn Keppler skherefordsllc@gmail.com
Colette Kessler ASTC Partnerships colette.kessler@usda.gov
Devora Kimelman-Block devora@fairfarmsnow.org
Calvin King calvinrkingsr@yahoo.com
Michelle Klieger michelle@helianthpartners.com
Robert Knight Knutnet@aol.com
Raelin Kronenberg KronenbergR@lincolnu.edu
Sakthi Kumaran ssubburayalu@centralstate.edu
Mark Larson mark.larson77@yahoo.com
Xavier Leal x@xellentservices.com
Steven Lemeshow slemeshow@cibotechnologies.com



Andrew Lentz alentz@ecosystemservicesmarket.org
Dongqing Lin dongqing.lin@ndsu.edu
Saria Lofton slofto4@uic.edu
John Lord john@eco-cattle.com
Steele Lorenz slorenz@farmersbusinessnetwork.com
Lakey Love lakey@lovejustworks.com
Gabriela Lozano gabriela.lozano@ecomtrading.com
Scott Lukas scott.lukas@oregonstate.edu
Forrist Lytehaause Forrist@planetarycare.org
Forrist Lytehaause ftlzoom@planetarycare.org
K M kongmobil@gmail.com
Cynthia Macri cynthia.macri@theeagleforce.net
Mika Maekawa mmaekawa@farmland.org
Robert Maggiani robertm@ncat.org
ERIK MAKINSON ERIK@RESOURCE-SYNERGY.COM
Marianne Malan marianne.malan@ecomtrading.com
Sharon Mallory 2020Cooperative@gmail.com
Scott Manley smanley@ducks.org
SHERI MAYFIELD matagordacounty@swcd.texas.gov
Alex McCrae awmccrae@aol.com
Scott McDaniel scott.mcdaniel2@frontier.com
Susan McKnight smcknight@qualityflow.com
Joseph McMaster office@soilworxllc.com
ABDELJALIL MEKKAOUI MEKKAOUI1111@gmail.com
Prashant Melawane prashant3416fzs@gmail.com
Christian Meny cmeny@mtaudubon.org
Deelip Mhaske deelip.mhaske@ag.nj.gov
Dharshana Mihindu solutions@delunecorp.com
Ehren Moler ehren.moler@droneseed.co
Brooke Moore brooke.moore@wheelerswcd.org
Emily Moose emily@agreenerworld.org
Stephon Morton stephon.morton@mor-industries.com
Ali Nafchi Ali.Nafchi@sdstate.edu
Jana Nairn jana@aglink.com
bruce newhouse btnfarms@rrv.net
Kris Nichols K.nichols@myland.ag
Laurie Nowatzke laurie.nowatzke@usda.gov
Fredrick Nundu nunduf@yahoo.com
Takuya Okada takuya_okada@jetro.go.jp
Dennis Pap Dennis.pap@nexyst360.com
Erika Patton Erika.patton@evvate.com
Parry Payne ppayne@coniboorganics.com
Jerry Pearce txrcded@yahoo.com
Russell Peterson Rusty@indhemp.com
beckie phillips beckie.n2o@gmail.com
Sarah Pirolli sarah.pirolli@powerpollen.com
Mary Poelman mary.poelman@usda.gov



Tamara Pokorny valleyrockfarm@gmail.com
Tami Pokorny tpokorny@co.jefferson.wa.us
James Powell james.powell@thrivefarms.co
Drew Pritchard dpritchard@whitefieldglobal.com
Rebecca Pselos rebecca@smartpolicygroup.com
Gina Puccinelli gina.puccinelli@gothamgreens.com
ruijun qin ruijun.qin@oregonstate.edu
Jamie Quarfeld jamie.quarfeld@usda.gov
James Quarterman jqman@msn.com
Christopher Ramezanpour chris.ramezanpour@gmail.com
Emma Rapperport emma@eatneutral.com
Matt Rellaford matt.rellaford@agorocarbon.com
Veronica Reuter javnfam@yahoo.com
Malcolm Ricci Malcolm.Ricci@bolthouse.com
Cynthia Richey admin@brickenmorerenewables.com
info rmation info@minnesotaforestry.org
Shonka'an Saint-Fleur Shonka@onearmyunited.org
Shonka'an Saint-Fleur ladysaintfleur@gmail.com
Juliann Salinas juliann@wfan.org
Seth Schneider SethDaniel.management@gmail.com
Thomas Schroeder tschroeder@audubon.org
Michael Schuppenhauer mschuppenhauer@lbl.gov
Robyn Scott info@aerialrealestatedevelopment.com
Jonathan Scott jonathan.scott@nfwf.org
Chaz Shelton chaz@merchantsgarden.com
Misty Sistad misty@agridatainc.com
Sophia Skelly skelly@landinstitute.org
Clifford Smith Upland2345@yahoo.com
Jailyn Smith smith@sr1tech.org
Hannah Smith-Brubaker hannah@pasafarming.org
Amanda Snyder ajs52@psu.edu
Vandana Soni vandana@zasti.ai
Deirdre Spaulding-Yeoman dwspauld@aol.com
Carissa Spencer carissa.spencer@usda.gov
Kristen Stein kristenannestein@gmail.com
Franklin Storey tim.storey2@usda.gov
Vanessa Suarez vanessa@carbon180.org
Ali Taheri ataheri1@tnstate.edu
Adam Tarr Tarr@invariantgr.com
blessing tawengwa bnt_home@yahoo.com
Molly Taylor mtaylor@cecmail.org
Mike Thielke mike@esec.md
Mikael Thrash info@farmsforwellness.com
T'arie Todman Tarielt@gmail.com
Bill Turner bill.turner@theseam.com
Mario Urrutia supermario@holacannabi.com
Anne Usher anneusher1@gmail.com



anoop valiya veettil avveetil@pvamu.edu
Babu Valliyodan valliyodanb@lincolnu.edu
Phyllis Van Amburgh dharmalea@gmail.com
Larry Van Tassell lvantassell2@unl.edu
David VanDamme grantco@xplornet.ca
Cristian Venegas cristian.venegas@locotemarket.com
Jim Wang jjwang@agcenter.lsu.edu
Brian Ward bw@clemson.edu
Annie Warmke annie@bluerockstation.com
Beck Warwick beckwick@greencurveenergy.com
Austin Weakland Austin@g4energy.com
Ed Weinberg edweinberg_essre@verizon.net
Peter Wells peter@sunterraonline.com
Kristie Wendelberger kristie.wendelberger@rodaleinstitute.org
Paul Wever pwever@chipenergy.com
Charles Whatley charles@urbanis-usa.com
Juan Whiting juanclayton@gmail.com
Rick Whitney rick@carbonalist.com
Lesley Whyte lesley@onetreeplanted.org
Ann Wiirre haulovercitrus@gmail.com
Delie Wilkens delie@usendowment.org
DAnn Williams dwilli20@jh.edu
Alana Williams alana@zerofoodprint.org
Randy Williams districtmanager@wheelerswcd.org
Charley Williams mytaskone@yahoo.com
Alana Williams alana531@gmail.com
Thomas Wilson twilson@wilsonengineeringservices.com
Tara Winter winter710@gmail.com
Emily Woodall ewoodall@usarice.com
Temple Worth temple.worth@usda.gov
Brenda Wyler crossedarrows@comcast.net
Marianne Wyne marianne@planetarycare.org
Rongzhong Ye rongzho@clemson.edu
Sethdschneider Southernoaksc@gmail.com
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